Groupe canadien

Canadian Cancer W
Trials Group

des essais sur le cancer

HeaLTH EQuiTY COMMITTEE MEETING

CHELSEA HOTEL, TORONTO, ON
Roowm: CARLYLE A

APRIL 25 1:30 PM—-3:00 PM

CHAIR : ANNA JOHNSON, PHD

1:30 pm

1:40 pm

1:55 pm

2:10 pm

2:25 pm

2:40 pm

3:00 pm

Welcome and Introduction to Health Equity Committee

Improving Access to Clinical Trials for Older Adults

HIV, Cancer, and Clinical Trials

Development of an Indigenous Specific Pathway for the Clinical
Trials Navigator Program

Designing a trial with diversity and access in mind: PR25 as an
example

Discussion & Emerging Priorities

Meeting Adjourned

Canadian Société . .
Cancer  canadienne CCTGis a CCS national program.

Society  du cancer

Anna Johnson

Dr. Tina Hsu

Dr. Florencia Comelles

Dr. Caroline Hamm
Dr. Megan Delisle

Dr. Mariam Jafri

Anna Johnson



