

## **HEALTH EQUITY COMMITTEE MEETING**

CHELSEA HOTEL, TORONTO, ON ROOM: CARLYLE A

APRIL 25 1:30 PM -3:00 PM

CHAIR: ANNA JOHNSON, PHD

1:30 pm	Welcome and Introduction to Health Equity Committee	Anna Johnson
1:40 pm	Improving Access to Clinical Trials for Older Adults	Dr. Tina Hsu
1:55 pm	HIV, Cancer, and Clinical Trials	Dr. Florencia Comelles
2:10 pm	Development of an Indigenous Specific Pathway for the Clinical Trials Navigator Program	Dr. Caroline Hamm Dr. Megan Delisle
2:25 pm	Designing a trial with diversity and access in mind: PR25 as an example	Dr. Mariam Jafri
2:40 pm	Discussion & Emerging Priorities	Anna Johnson
3:00 pm	Meeting Adjourned	